Features + BeneFits........................................................................ 2-3
HaLO singLe View Single panel medicine cabinet............................... 4-5
HaLO Bi-View Double panel medicine cabinet.......................................... 6-7
HaLO tri-View Triple panel medicine cabinet......................................... 8-9
HaLO taLL View..................................................................................10-11
additiOnaL gLass sHeLVes......................................................... 12
US | 2021
Fleurco inc. usa east Tel: 856.778.0110 | Toll Free: 1.888.568.2121 | Fax: 1.888.854.1020

M
EDI
C
INE
 C
A
B
INETS
3
HaLO singLe view singLe paneL medicine cabinet
leD
technology
CeC
listed
MOdeL a B
MCHS1930-14 19" [483MM] 30 3/8" [772MM]
MCHS1936-14 19" [483MM] 36 3/8" [924MM]
MCHS2430-14 24 3/8" [619MM] 30 3/8" [772MM]
MCHS2436-14 24 3/8" [619MM] 36 3/8" [924MM]
MOdeL LuMens
range KeLVin watts input
MCHS1930-14 0-1340 lm CCT 3800 K 21.5W 120v AC, 50/60Hz
MCHS1936-14 0-1510 lm CCT 3800 K 23W 120v AC, 50/60Hz

T
S
5www.fleurco.com mOdel mCHs2436-14
HaLO bi-view dOubLe paneL medicine cabinet
led
technology
CeC
listed
MOdeL LuMens
range KeLVin watts input
MCHB3030-14 0-1690 lm CCT 3800 K 25W 120v AC, 50/60Hz
MCHB3036-14 0-1840 lm CCT 3800 K 27W 120v AC, 50/60Hz
teCHniCal speCs
Additional glass shelves available, see page 12.
MOdeL a B C d
MCHB3030-14 30 3/8" [772MM] 30 3/8" [772MM] 18 ¼" [464MM] 12 1/8" [308MM]
MCHB3036-14 30 3/8" [772MM] 36 3/8" [924MM] 18 ¼" [464MM] 12 1/8" [308MM]
  A
DC
5 ¼”  4”
B

  A 5 ¼”  4”
B
110 ° 110 °110 °
C C C
Open door top view / Plan d’ouverture de la porte
WALL MOUNTED RECESSED
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
  A 5 ¼”  4”
B
110 ° 110 °110 °
C C C
Open door top view / Plan d’ouverture de la porte
WALL MOUNTED RECESSED
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
MOdeL a B C
MCHT3030-14 30 3/8" [772MM] 30 3/8" [772MM] 10 1/8" [257MM]
MCHT3036-14 30 3/8" [772MM] 36 3/8" [924MM] 10 1/8" [257MM]
MCHT3630-14 36 3/8" [924MM] 30 3/8" [772MM] 12 1/8" [308MM]
MCHT3636-14 36 3/8" [924MM] 36 3/8" [924MM] 12 1/8" [308MM]
MCHT4830-14 48 3/8" [1229MM] 30 3/8" [772MM] 16 1/8" [410MM]
MCHT4836-14 48 3/8" [1229MM] 36 3/8" [924MM] 16 1/8" [410MM]
MCHT6030-14 60" [1524MM] 30 3/8" [772MM] 20" [508MM]
MCHT6036-14 60" [1524MM] 36 3/8" [924MM] 20" [508MM]
MOdeL LuMens
range KeLVin watts input
MCHT3030-14 0-1690 lm CCT 3800 K 25W 120v AC, 50/60Hz
MCHT3036-14 0-1840 lm CCT 3800 K 27W 120v AC, 50/60Hz

E
D
IC
IN
E
 C
A
B
IN
E
T
S
9www.fleurco.com mOdel mCHt3636-14
HaLO taLL view singLe paneL medicine cabinet
MOdeL a B
MCHS1560-14 15" [381MM] 60" [1524MM]
leD
technology
CeC
listed